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The restaurant from Syracuse offers 73 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $21.6.
317 Montgomery has received mixed reviews from customers, with several noting a limited menu but others
praising the cozy atmosphere and attentive service. Dishes such as poached pear salad and parsnip fennel soup
received positive feedback, while the vegetarian option was found lacking. The service was friendly and
accommodating, with the owners going the extra mile to ensure a pleasant dining experience. Overall, the
restaurant was praised for its elegant ambiance, professional service, and flavorful dishes. The menu may be
small, but the diverse choices and generous portions left customers satisfied and eager to return.
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Pasta

RAVIOLI

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Burger

TEXAS BBQ BURGER

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Seafood
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Drinks

BEER

Pork

PORK BELLY

Rice

RISOTTO

From The Grill

RIBS

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

$19.0

Shared Plates

PORK BELLY BAO BUNS

French

POUTINE

Gourmet Delights

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI

Tap Fare

FRIED CHICKEN THIGH
SANDWICH

Sailor's Selection
SOUS VIDE PORK LOIN

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

y 4
Entréees
STUFFED PEPPERS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Main Courses

SIRLOIN
MARKET FISH

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI
FILET MIGNON

Starters

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

$18.0

$26.0

$16.0

$34.0

$10.0

$18.0
$16.0

$30.0
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DUCK TACOS

Appetizer

SPINACH MUSHROOM LEEK
FLATBREAD

HARVEST COCONUT SHRIMP
BEEF BULGOGI EGG ROLLS

Dessert
CREPES
CHEESECAKE
CHEESE CAKE

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

GLUTEN FREE

DESSERT

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Entree

CHORIZO RISOTTO

ROASTED BEET GOAT CHEESE
PASTA

CAPRESE STUFFED CHICKEN
SOUS VIDE SLICED ROAST BEEF
PORK BELLY BAO BUNS MEAL
317 SMASH BURGER

BRAISED SHORT RIB AND
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

$18.0

$16.0

$18.0
$15.0

$10.0

$30.0
$26.0

$28.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0

$35.0

CHICKEN BIBIMBAP (GF) $28.0
SIGNATURE 317 STRIP $35.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
CHICKEN
PANINI
ROAST BEEF
APPETIZER
SALAD
SOUP

PASTA

FISH

Ingredients Used

EGG

SHRIMP
GARLIC
CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY
DUCK
MUSHROOMS
CHEESE
POTATOES
CHORIZO

AHI TUNA
MILK

TUNA

RED SNAPPER
CARAMEL
PORK MEAT
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BEEF

317 Montgomery Street

317 Montgomery StreetNY Opening Hours:

13202, Syracuse, United States Saturday 05:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-
20:00
Thursday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-20:00
Friday 11:30 -14:00 17:00-21:00
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